7:00

7:05

7:30

7:45

8:00

8:05

8:20

8:45

9:00

Plat map used by permission of Rockford Map Company

DCTA Executive Board Meeting

July 20, 2011 - 7:30pm
Medina Town Hall

634 State Road 19, Marshall

Call to Order

Approval of 6/15/11 meeting minutes

Update Draft Farmland Preservation Plan

Update on Overweight Ordinance - set Town Workshop date

Set date for DCTA Membership Meeting

Prepare Model Grievance Procedure

CARPC Update

Other Business

Adjourn

ui“j:.; - 5 =l . - =OER
] r "":‘.E e et SR XY
= Syt = e
= A ] -
- .o £
LRy - Ean=rF L
T e | e SR LS b
e W@ s 21
- Ay, o
T e _ =
T ol - ‘ Q =
\ L L
- = FEr s ‘ 4
= . = e e E
ey T, . —
k; = -gg = T 2 L]
Frgy [
T s
E “Eﬁ‘.& 5 § - = i )

-,



