

Plat map used by permission of Rockford Map Company

DCTA Executive Board Meeting July 20, 2011 - 7:30pm Medina Town Hall 634 State Road 19, Marshall

7:00	Call to Order
7:05	Approval of 6/15/11 meeting minutes
7:30	Update Draft Farmland Preservation Plan
7:45	Update on Overweight Ordinance – set Town Workshop date
8:00	Set date for DCTA Membership Meeting
8:05	Prepare Model Grievance Procedure
8:20	CARPC Update
8:45	Other Business
9:00	Adjourn